

Privacy Policy

This privacy policy explains how CASA of Johnson County collects, uses, and discloses personal information about our supporters, volunteers, prospective volunteers, and visitors.

Collection of Personal Information

CASA of Johnson County may collect personal information directly from you through written, verbal communication or a web form from our website www.casajohnsoncounty.org when you register with us to learn more about our program, register for an event, make an online donation, sign up for our mailing list or inquire to be a volunteer. The information you provide will be stored in our database so that we may add you to our communication lists and contact you while you are engaged with our program. Personal information collected may include first and last name, address, email address, and phone number.

Sharing Personal Information

CASA of Johnson County does not share, sell, or lease personal information, with third parties, including telephone numbers. By voluntarily providing your personal information to CASA of Johnson County, you may receive mailings, text messages, or phone calls from us. If you no longer choose to receive this information, you may contact us by telephone at 817-558-6995; by mail at 210 Featherston St. Cleburne TX 76033; by email at info@casajohnsoncounty.org; and by texting the reply "Stop". SMS consent is not shared with third parties for marketing purposes.